
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Evans, Logan (1)
Loss: Zimmerman, Grant (1)
HBP: Ward, Tanner, Ulloa, Tim, McClintock, Wade
PB: Ward, Tanner, McNew, Jerry, Garriot, Blaine, Zimmerman, Grant, McKenzie, Ben, Carlsward, Dustin, Ulloa, Tim, Cowan, Michael, Cook,
Craig, McClintock, Wade, Chinni, Josh, Rollins, Chance
 
Start: 15:30   Time: 15:30   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Mid-America Christian (Ok 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 9 3
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 0 5 1 4 2 8 0 20 16 4

Mid-America Christian (Ok  -vs- Wayland Baptist (Texas) 2013-03-23 at  ,

Mid-America Christian (Ok 8

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Carlsward, Dustin lf 5 1 1 1 0 0 0
Hill, Christian 2b 5 0 1 1 0 1 0
Tipton, Z c 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
    Treadaway, Isaac c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McNew, Jerry dh 2 2 1 1 1 0 0
Palmer, Kory 3b 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Daniels, Trent 1b 3 1 1 1 1 0 0
Bruehl, Kenny ss 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    McKenzie, Ben 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
Daniels, Taylor cf 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seifried, JP rf 3 1 2 0 1 1 0
Zimmerman, Grant p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Boelte, Hunter p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Ulloa, Tim p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Ward, Tanner p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Garriot, Blaine p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 8 9 4 4 5 0

2B: Seifried, JP (1); Carlsward, Dustin (1)
HR: McNew, Jerry (1)
SB: Seifried, JP (2)
HBP: McNew, Jerry (1)
E: Tipton, Z (1); Hill, Christian (1); Bruehl, Kenny (1)

Wayland Baptist (Texas) 20

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Veneklasen, Gregg ss 4 3 3 1 1 0 0
Rosario, Bernie 2b 2 2 0 0 2 0 0
Hendrixson, Johnny cf 3 2 3 4 1 0 0
Chinni, Josh dh 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Cook, Craig dh 3 2 1 2 0 1 0
Buitron, Chris 3b 3 1 1 3 1 0 0
Padilla, Jovany c 4 2 3 4 1 0 0
    Rollins, Chance 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Allen, Brian 1b 5 3 2 1 0 0 0
Palmer, Colton lf 4 2 1 3 1 1 0
Polito, Steve rf 4 2 2 1 1 0 0
McClintock, Wade p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Evans, Logan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Cowan, Michael p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 20 16 19 8 3 0

2B: Hendrixson, Johnny (1); Allen, Brian (1); Buitron, Chris (1)
3B: Allen, Brian (1)
HR: Palmer, Colton (1); Padilla, Jovany (1)
SH: Rosario, Bernie (1)
SF: Buitron, Chris (1)
SB: Hendrixson, Johnny (1); Veneklasen, Gregg (3); Rollins, Chance
(1)
HBP: Hendrixson, Johnny (1); Cook, Craig (1)
E: Rosario, Bernie (2); Palmer, Colton (1); Veneklasen, Gregg (1)

Mid-America Christian (Ok IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Zimmerman, Grant (L, 1) 1.0 3 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 –
Boelte, Hunter 1.0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 –
Ulloa, Tim 1.0 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 7 0 0 –
Ward, Tanner 2.1 3 5 5 3 1 1 0 1 0 9 13 0 0 –
Garriot, Blaine 0.2 5 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 –
Totals 16 20 19 8 3 2 0 2 0 33 43 0 0

Wayland Baptist (Texas) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
McClintock, Wade 3.1 4 4 1 3 3 0 0 1 0 16 19 0 0 –
Evans, Logan (W, 1) 2.2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 –
Cowan, Michael 1.0 4 4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 8 0 0 –
Totals 9 8 5 4 5 1 0 1 0 33 37 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


